	X : :				-			
FO	RM PTO-1595	DOCU	12	-29-2003		Atty. Docket	: BHT-3	230-81
ţ*	To the Commissioner of Patents an	d Tradei				ocuments or copy		
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):			2633570	II	eiving party(ies)	:	
	Liang-Gee CHEN; Hung-Chi FAN	lG; Yu-Wei		Name: National T	aiwan Un	iversity	i	
	CHANG \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	-		Foreign Address:	No 1 Se	oc 4 Poosevelt F		0t ==
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ie	s) attached?		-			Coau	S 00
	Yes X No			T	Γaipei, Ta	iwan, R.O.C.		<u>>82</u>
3.	Nature of conveyance:							0.83
J.	X Assignment	er		Domestic Address	:			9.
		ge of Name						
	Other							
	Execution Date: November 7, 2003 (Al	l of Them)		City:		State	ZIP .	
				Additional name(s)) & addre	ess(es) attached?	Yes	X No
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(If this document is being filed together w		V S	73900	[e	ication is: Nas-	.box 7 2	202
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	itin a new app	meation,	B. Patent Reg		•	iber 7, 20)03
:	Till Tutcht Application 140.(6)			B. Tutent Reg	,istruction			
				' 	<u></u>			
	Additiona	l numbers att	ached?	∐ Yes	X No			
5.	Name and address of party to whom corr concerning document should be mailed:	espondence		6. Number of app	plications	and patents invol	ved:	
	Name: TROXELL LAW OF	FICE PLLC						
	5205 Leesburg Pike			7. Total fee (37 C	CFR 3.41)): \$ <u>40.00</u>		
	Suite 1404		X Enclosed					
	Falls Church, Virginia	22041-3401	Authorized to be		to be cha	be charged to deposit account		
		4 22041-3401			nt number	iber _501874		
	Telephone No.: (703) 575-2711			(Attach duplicat	te conv of	this page if paying	by deno	rit account):
	Facsimile No.: (703) 575-2707			(Attach dupheat	с сору от	uns page ir paying	by depos	sit account).
		DO NO	OT USE	THIS SPACE				
9.	Statement and signature.							
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, to original document.	he foregoing	informati	on is true and correc	ct and any	attached copy is	a true c	opy of the
		1.	7/	/				
_	Bruce H. Troxell Name of Person Signing	<u>~</u>	Signa	ture		December 1		
	Registration No.26,592		Signa	itui C		Date	-	
		Total n	umber of	pages including cov-	er sheet,	attachments, and	documer	nts:
	3/2003 DEMMANU1 00000032 10739067		\					BHT/mt
OK F	2:8021 40.00 OP							

PATENT REEL: 014817 FRAME: 0266

ASSIGNMENT

Willedge A Comp. I have Con Char III Chi Fam.	. Vo. W! Ab
WHEREAS, I (we), Liang-Gee Chen, Hung-Chi Fang	
whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter referre improvements in Architecture and method for parallel embedde	
(hereinafter referred to as the Invention) for which an applicati	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
a executed on even date herewith	
executed on:	
filed on: Serial N	lo.:
a established by PCT International Patent Application No.:	filed:
designating the United States of America	
WHEREAS, National Taiwan University whose post office address is NO. 1 Sec. 4, Roosevelt Road, Taip hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the	ei, Taiwan, R.O.C. entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the United States;
NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, a presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the entit throughout the United States of America, including any and all L continuation-in-part and reissue of said application.	receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), ASSIGNOR, by these re right, title, and interest in and to said Invention and application etters Patent granted on any division, continuation,
and maintenance of said application or any other patent applicat documents that may be required to affirm the rights of Assigner Assignor also agrees, without further consideration and at Assignor	GNEE'S expense, to identify and communicate to ASSIGNEE at NVENTION that are within ASSIGNOR'S possession or control, and to that lawfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in respect of the or patent encompassed within the terms of this instrument.
Patent referred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the enti- and behoof; and for the use and behoof of ASSIGNEE'S legal repre-	Issioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all Letters ire right, title and interest in and to the same, for ASSIGNEE's sole use sentatives and successors, to the full end of the term for which such would have been held by ASSIGNOR had this assignment and sale not
ASSIGNOR authorizes any member of the firm of TROXE this document needed to effect its recordal in the U.S. Patent and	LL LAW OFFICE PLLC to insert or complete any information in Trademark Office.
Assignor Name	Address
Llang-Gee Chen Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	NO. 1 Sec. 4, Roosevelt Road, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Date 11/7/2003	Signature Liey- See Ch

Continued on Next Page

Witness (optional)

Print/Type Name

Signature

Witness (optional)

Print/Type Name

Signature

ASSIGNMENT

Page:	2

Assignor Name	Address		
Hung-Chi Fang			
Where Signed Talwan, R.O.C.	NO. 1 Sec. 4, Roosevelt Road, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
Date 1/7 / 2003.	Signature Hung-Chi Jany		
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)		
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name		
Signature	Signature		

Assignor Name	Address		
Yu-Wei Chang			
Where Signed Taiwan, R.O.C.	NO. 1 Sec. 4, Roosevelt Road, Taipel, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
Date 11/7/2003	Signature 3 & FZ Yu. Wei Chang		
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)		
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name		
Signature	Signature		

Assignor Name	Address	
Where Signed		
Where Signed		
Date	Signature	
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)	
Print/TvDe Name	Print/Type Name	***
Signature	Signature	

☑ Continued on Next Page

60.9

Z6896S1Z

DEC-11-S002 0 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2

RECORDED: 12/19/2003 REEL: 014817 FRAME: 0268